LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT PURCHASING: (916) 568-3071 ACCOUNTING: (916) 568-3065

FAX: (916) 568-3145

PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SPECIAL INSTRUC

PURCHASE ORDER NO CHANGE ORDER

0001074637

44.5

			AND CO					Date 12/19	9/2013	Revis		Page
				_					nent Te	ms Freight T	/19/2014 Terms	1 Ship Via
					•			NET 3	30	Shipping Poi	int	Best Metho
								Refer			Locatio	n / Dept
		Vonda		070				10/90	I HIGH	ARDSONR POO	04PE11	5
		IFIT GO	r: 00000333	370				-				
		2395 IF	ION POINT	ROAD. S	SUITE 1	10		Ship	Го:	FOLSOM LAKE	COLLEGE	
		FOLSO	M CA 95630)	SIL I	10				RECEIVING 10 COLLEGE P	A DIGWAY	
		Dhama	(010) 000							FOLSOM CA 95	ARKWAY	
		Phone:	(916) 983	3-3660						United States		
		email:										
			1.1.1	NOT	CENID	TO VEND	OR	Bill To): 	1919 Spanos Co Sacramento CA	ourt	
			DC) NOI	JLIND					United States	90820-3981	
Tax E	xempt	? N										
Line-			Item/Descrip	otion				Quantit		D0 D 1	-	
						10 A		Juantit	Y UOM	PO Price	Extended Amt	Due Date
1-	1		ADIDAS SHI	RT 22774	36 TEAL	LW/BLACK		15.00	EA	42.50	637.50	01/02/2014
			SIZES : S-2,	WI-7, L-3,	XL-3					1000		01/02/2014
2-	1		ADIDAS SHI	RT X2269	0 SOLID	WHITE		12.00	128			
			SIZES : S-2,	M-6, L-3,	XL-1			14.00	DA	18.00	216.00	01/02/2014
3-	1		ADIDAS SHI	DT 70700	E DI ACI	/ 14// 14/1 INTE						
	· · ·		AND TEAL	11 28/28	5 BLACK	VW WHITE		15.00	EA	40.00	0.00	CANCEL
			SIZES : S-2,	M-7, L-3,	XL-3							
4-	1		SHIPPING									
-4-			SHIPPING					1.00	EA	33.60	33.60	01/02/2014
5/19/ DO N	14 CAI NOT SE	NCEL LINE END CHAP	E 3 NEW TOT.	AL \$955.3 TO VEND	38 PER J OR	I HARMAN. VP						
5/19/ DO N	14 CAI	NCEL LINE END CHAN	E 3 NEW TOT. NGE ORDER T	al \$955.3 o vendo	38 PER J OR	I HARMAN. VP				b Total Amount	8	187.10
5/19/ DO N	14 CAI	NCEL LINE	E 3 NEW TOT. NGE ORDER T	al \$955. To vend	38 PER J OR	J HARMAN. VP	4		Sa	b Total Amount les Tax Amount tal PO Amount		87.10 68.28 55.38
	Acct	END CHAP	NGE ORDER T	AL \$955. TO VEND	38 PER J OR <u>Sub</u>	HARMAN. VP	Amoun	t	Sa To	les Tax Amount tal PO Amount		68.28
		END CHAP	NGE ORDER T		OR		<u>Amoun</u> 955.38	t	Sa	les Tax Amount tal PO Amount Bar		68.28
	Acct	END CHAP	NGE ORDER T	Prog	OR Sub	Proj			Sa To <u>BY</u>	les Tax Amount tal PO Amount Bar 4	9	68.28
	Acct	END CHAP	NGE ORDER T	Prog	OR Sub	Proj			Sa To <u>BY</u>	les Tax Amount tal PO Amount Bar 4	9	68.28
J	<u>Acct</u> 4300	-ND CHAP	Orq FL. VI . AR05	Prog 08352	<u>Sub</u> 00000	<u>Ргој</u> 700р	955.38	DC	Sa To <u>BY</u> 201) NC	les Tax Amount tal PO Amount ear 4 T SEND TO	VENDOR	<u>68.28</u> 55.38
J INFD rifica	Acct 4300	Fd 12	Orq FL.VI.AR05	Prog 08352	<u>Sub</u> 00000	<u>Ргој</u> 700р	955.38	DC	Sa To <u>BY</u> 201 201	les Tax Amount tal PO Amount ear 4 T SEND TO	9	<u>68.28</u> 55.38
U ENFD rifica you h	Acct 4300 ation have a	Fd Fd 12 of this part	Orq FL.VI.AR05 purchase ord ions, please	Prog 08352 ler can t contact	Sub 00000 pe made the Pr	Proj 700P using the Lo prohasing Off	955.38 s Rios Com ice at (91	DC munity 6)568-	Sa To <u>BY/</u> 201) NC colle 3071.	les Tax Amount tal PO Amount ear 4 T SEND TO ge District we	VENDOR	<u>68.28</u> 55.38
U SNFD srifica you h	Acct 4300 ation have a	Fd Fd 12 of this part	Orq FL.VI.AR05 purchase ord ions, please	Prog 08352 ler can t contact	Sub 00000 pe made the Pr	Proj 700P using the Lo prohasing Off	955.38 s Rios Com ice at (91	DC munity 6)568-	Sa To <u>BY/</u> 201) NC colle 3071.	les Tax Amount tal PO Amount ear 4 T SEND TO	VENDOR	<u>68.28</u> 55.38
U SNFD srifica you h	Acct 4300 ation have a	Fd Fd 12 of this part	Orq FL.VI.AR05 purchase ord ions, please	Prog 08352 ler can t contact	Sub 00000 pe made the Pr	Proj 700P using the Lo prohasing Off	955.38 s Rios Com ice at (91	DC munity 6) 568- Auth	Sa To BY 201 Colle 3071.	les Tax Amount tal PO Amount ear 4 T SEND TO ge District we Signature	VENDOR b site listed b	<u>68.28</u> 55.38
U ENFD rifica you h	Acct 4300 ation have a	Fd Fd 12 of this part	Orq FL.VI.AR05 purchase ord ions, please	Prog 08352 ler can t contact	Sub 00000 pe made the Pr	Proj 700P using the Lo prohasing Off	955.38 s Rios Com ice at (91	DC munity 6) 568- Auth	Sa To BY 201 Colle 3071.	les Tax Amount tal PO Amount ear 4 T SEND TO ge District we	VENDOR b site listed b	<u>68.28</u> 55.38
U ENFD you h shipmer mber. O	Acct 4300 ation have a hts, invo	of this parts of this parts of this parts of this parts of the parts o	Orq FL.VI.AR05 purchase ord ions, please prrespondence m of be accepted u	Prog 08352 Ner can t contact nust be ide inless auth	Sub 00000 00000 ce made the Pu ntilied with orized by	Proj 700P using the Lo prohasing Off nour Purchase Or Buyer prior to ship	955.38 s Rios Com ice at (91 der oment.	DC munity 6) 568- Auth	Sa To BY 2011 Colle 3071. Orized	les Tax Amount tal PO Amount ear 4 T SEND TO ge District wel d Signature) SIM	VENDOR b site listed b	68.28 55.38 Delow.

MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.

STANDARD PO - CHANGE ORDER REQUEST One Purchase Order per Form

pubmitted 5/19/14

PO#: 0001074637	REQUEST DATE: 5/19/2014	COLLEGE: FLC
VENDOR NAME: I FIT	GOLF	VENDOR#: 33370
CANCEL PURCHAS	SE ORDER	
🛛 CLOSE REMAININ	G BALANCE ON PO.	
CANCEL PO LINE(s ADIDAS SHIRT Z87	a) # 3 LINE DESCRIPTION: 285 BLACK W/ WHITE AND TEAI	L SIZES : S-2, M-7, L-3, XL-3
	ived or invoiced may not be cancelled)	
INCREASE QTY ON	LINE#: BY: BUD	OGET#:
DECREASE QTY ON	N LINE#: BY: BUD	GET#:
CHANGE UNIT PRIC	CE ON LINE# TO:	
CHANGE DESCRIPT	TION ON LINE#: TO:	
CHANGE BUDGET C Enter new budget cod	CODE ON: ALL LINES 🔲 or List S	Specific LINE#(s) Here:
ADD THE FOLLOWI	ING NEW LINE ITEMS TO THE PU	JRCHASE ORDER:
QTY: UOM: U	NIT PRICE: EXT'D TOTAL	:
DESCRIPTION:		
QTY: UOM: U	NIT PRICE: EXT'D TOTAL	
DESCRIPTION:		
NEW PO TOTAL = \$955.	38	
PO COMMENTS: LINE#	3 VENDOR CANNOT SUPPLY IT	TEMS. CLOSE PO.
REQUESTED BY: FLC/B	SO	DEPT: AREA 5
🛛 DO NOT SEND CHAN	GE ORDER TO VENDOR - (For BS	

Haney, Brenda

From:	Haney, Brenda
Sent:	Friday, May 16, 2014 10:56 AM
To:	Plews, Jeanne
Subject:	REQUEST FOR CHANGE ORDER_ PO_0001074637 I FIT GOLF / CANCEL LINE# 3
Attachments:	= Change Order - Standard PO Template.doc; 0001074637_IFIT GOLF.pdf
Importance:	High

Hi Jeanne -

Please prepare a Change Order Request to cancel LINE# 3 on PO_0001074637 | FIT GOLF – both Vendor and Athletics have confirmed back ordered items will not be fulfilled. All other items on this PO have been received and paid. This Change Order will Close PO.

Change Order Template attached.

Thank you, Brenda Haney **Business Services** Folsom Lake College | 10 College Parkway | Folsom, CA 95630 🖀 916.608.6635 | 🖂 haneyb@flc.losrios.edu

From: Richardson, Ronald Sent: Thursday, May 15, 2014 3:35 PM To: Jackson, Don Subject: RE: Open PO's

Hi Don,

Kim Harrell denied the order for the Black adidas shirts.

Thanks,

RON

Go Falcons!



Ron Richardson Athletic Coordinator/ Kinesiology Professor Folsom Lake College richarr@flc.losrios.edu (916) 608-6812

5/16/14 Spoke up Bobby Scravo IFit Golf he confirmed - Coach verbally cancelled Ling 3 Shirts in store.

BSO/Dean's office not informed.

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

PURCHASING: (916) 568-3071 ACCOUNTING: (916) 568-3065 FAX: (916) 568-3145

PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS, TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

Date	Revision	Page
12/19/20	013	1
Payment	Terms Freight Terms	Ship Via
NET 30	Shipping Point	Best Metho
Reference		Location / Dept
767961 F	ICHARDSONR POONV	04PE102

PURCHASE ORDER NO

Vendor: 00	00033370	
IFIT GOLF		
2395 IRON P	OINT ROAD, SUITE 110	
FOLSOM CA	95630	

(916) 983-3660

Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE RECEIVING 10 COLLEGE PARKWAY FOLSOM CA 95630 United States

Bill To: 1919 Spanos Court Sacramento CA 95825-3981 United States

Tax Exempt? N Line-Sch	Item/Description	Quantity UOM	PO Price	Extended Amt	Due Date
1- 1	ADIDAS SHIRT Z277436 TEAL W/ BLACK SIZES : S-2, M-7, L-3, XL-3	15.00 EA	42.50	637.50	01/02/2014
2-1	ADIDAS SHIRT X22690 SOLID WHITE SIZES : S-2, M-6, L-3, XL-1	12.00 EA	18.00	216.00	01/02/2014
3-1	ADIDAS SHIRT Z87285 BLACK W/ WHITE AND TEAL SIZES : S-2, M-7, L-3, XL-3	15.00 EA	40.00	600.00	01/02/2014
4-1	SHIPPING	1.00 EA	33.60	33.60	01/02/2014

QUOTE 669163

Phone:

email:

Sub Total Amount	1,487.10
Sales Tax Amount	116.28
Total PO Amount	1,603.38

BU Acct	Org	<u>Prog</u>	<u>Sub</u>	<u>Proj</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>BYear</u>
GENFD 4300	FL.VI.AR05	08352	00000	700p	1,603.38	2014

Verification of this purchase order can be made using the Los Rios Community College District web site listed below. If you have any questions, please contact the Purchasing Office at (916)568-3071.

http://www.losrios.edu/purchasing/povalidation

All shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

Authorized Sidnature

Notice to vendor: You are responsible for delivering goods and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to do so will delay payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of goods by other parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30 MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.

0001074637

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

American River College • Cosumnes River College • Folsom Lake College • Sacramento City College <u>PURCHASE ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS</u>

- 1. APPLICABLE LAW: The contract resulting from this order shall be governed by the laws of the State of California
- 2. COMPLETION OF ORDERS: LRCCD reserves the right to withhold payment until order is completed.
- 3. DISCOUNTS: Please show cash payment discount offered on your invoice in connection with any discount offered, time will be computed from date of delivery of the supplies or equipment, or from date correct invoices are received in the office specified by LRCCD if the latter date is later than the date of delivery. Payment is deemed to be made for the purpose of earning discount, on the date payment is mailed or on behalf of LRCCD.
- 4. INVOICES: Invoices shall be prepared and submitted in duplicate unless otherwise specified. Invoices shall contain Purchase order number, date, description of items, sizes and quantities, unit prices, extended totals, place and date of delivery. Invoices or vouchers not on printed bill heads shall be signed by the CONTRACTOR or person furnishing the supplies or services. Every invoice shall be properly itemized. If LRCCD has not received billing for product or services within a one year period LRCCD will not be held responsible for satisfying the debt.
- 5. CHANGES: No change or modification in terms, quantities, or specifications may be made without express authorization in writing from the LRCCD Purchasing Office and signed by the parties hereto, and no oral understanding or agreement not incorporated herein shall be binding on any of the parties hereto. If unit cost of any item exceeds the amount shown by 10% or \$250.00 whichever is less do not ship. Contact LRCCD Purchasing at the phone number provided.
- 6. BILL OF LADING: If Bill of Lading is applicable to this order, send originals to "Ship to" address and duplicate Bill of Lading with invoices to "Bill to" address. All correspondence, invoices, bills of lading, shipping memos, packages, etc., must show purchase order number. If factory shipment, advise factory to comply.
- TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Invoices for prepaid transportation charges must be supported by original receipted expense bills.
 FOB POINT AND FREIGHT CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on this order, all items shall be delivered FOB Destination. No charge for delivery, drayage, express, parcel post, packing, cartage, insurance, license fees, permits, or for any other purpose will be paid by LRCCD unless expressly included and itemized in the order. Unless otherwise shown, on "FOB Shipping Point" transactions, CONTRACTOR shall arrange for lowest cost transportation, prepay and add freight to invoice and furnish supporting freight bills if the amount exceeds \$50.00. On "FOB Shipping Point" transactions, should any shipments under this purchase order be received by LRCCD in a damaged condition and any related freight loss and damage claims filed against the carrier or carriers be wholly or partially declined with the inference that damage was the result of the act of the shipper such as inadequate packaging or loading or some inherent defect in the equipment and/or material, CONTRACTOR on request of LRCCD shall at CONTRACTOR's own expense assist LRCCD in establishing carrier liability by supplying evidence that the equipment and/or materials was properly constructed, manufactured, packaged, and secured to withstand normal transportation conditions. Shipments that are California intrastate in nature and where freight is to be borne by LRCCD shall be tendered to carriers with written instructions that rate and charges may not exceed the lowest lawful rates on file with the California Public Utilities Commission.
- 9. PATENT INDEMNITY: The CONTRACTOR shall hold LRCCD, its officers, agents and employees harmless from alleged liability of any nature or kind, including costs and attorney fees and expenses, for infringement or use of any copyrighted or uncopyrighted composition, secret process, patented or unpatented invention, article or appliance furnished or used in connection with the contract or purchase order.
- 10. TAXES: Certain articles sold to LRCCD are exempt from certain Federal excise taxes. LRCCD will reimburse the CONTRACTOR for, or pay directly, all California State and local sales and use taxes applicable to this purchase.
- 11. EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER: The acceptance of this purchase order by a supplier of goods and services is a certification that such supplier complies with all provisions of executive order 11246 and is an equal opportunity employer.
- 12. GENERAL SAFETY ORDERS: All materials, supplies and services sold to LRCCD shall conform to the general safety orders of the State of California. All materials, except as otherwise specified, must be new and of the best quality of their respective kinds.
- 13. INDEMNIFICATION: CONTRACTOR shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless LRCCD, its trustees, officers, agents, employees and volunteers, from any and all claims, demands, suits, causes of action, damages, penalties, breaches of this agreement, infringement of patent rights, costs, expenses, violations of employee occupational health and safety laws, attorney fees, losses or liability, property damage, personal injuries to or death of persons, arising out of, alleged to have arisen out of, or relating in any way to CONTRACTOR's work to be performed under this agreement, except if caused solely by the negligence of LRCCD.
- 14. TERMINATION: LRCCD may terminate this agreement and be relieved of the payment of any consideration to CONTRACTOR should CONTRACTOR fail to perform the covenants herein contained at the time and in the manner herein provided. In the event of such termination LRCCD may proceed with the work in any manner deemed proper by LRCCD. The cost to LRCCD shall be deducted from any sum due the CONTRACTOR under this agreement and the balance if any, shall be paid the CONTRACTOR upon demand.
- 15. ASSIGNMENT: Without the written consent of LRCCD, this agreement is not assignable by CONTRACTOR either in whole or in part.
- 16. PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS: CONTRACTOR must comply with Public Contract Code.
- 17. CA LABOR CODE: Pursuant to Section 1700, and following, the CONTRACTOR shall pay not less than the prevailing rate of per diem wages as determined by the Director of the California Department of Industrial Relations. Copies of such prevailing rate of per diem wages are on file at the Business Office of the Los Rios Community College District, 1919 Spanos Court, Sacramento, CA 95825. Those copies shall be made available to any interested party upon request. The CONTRACTOR shall forfeit, as penalty to the LRCCD, Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) for each calendar day or portion thereof, for each workman paid less than the stipulated prevailing rates for any work done under the contract by him/her or by any subcontractor under him, in violation of the provisions of such Labor Code.
- NOTICE: Your employees <u>may</u> be exposed to hazardous substances during the course of their work while on LRCCD property. For additional information on the hazardous substances that your employees <u>may</u> be exposed to contact the LRCCD General Services Department at (916) 568-3048.
- 19. INSURANCE: CONTRACTOR shall, at all times, maintain in full force and effect the following insurance: Workers' Compensation, Commercial General Liability, Auto Liability, and Professional Liability if licensed professional. Policy limits for each shall be at least \$1,000,000 AND \$3,000,000 AGGREGATE for bodily injury, personal injury and property damage. Any combination of General Liability and Excess Coverage can be combined to meet the Aggregate. LRCCD shall be named as an additional insured on CONTRACTOR's policies. The CONTRACTOR shall provide a certificate of insurance and required endorsements to comply with this section at least 15 days prior to commencement of work under this contract. The certificate shall state that LRCCD will be given 30 days notice of any material change or cancellation in coverage.
- 20. DISQUALIFIED EMPLOYEES: CONTRACTOR shall ensure that persons who perform services on LRCCD property have not been convicted of any felony, or any controlled substance offense or any sex offense as those terms are defined by Education Code section 87008-87010. If LRCCD determines that any person employed by CONTRACTOR to work on LRCCD property is incompetent, unfaithful, intemperate, disorderly, abusive or is otherwise unsatisfactory, CONTRACTOR shall cause that employee to be removed from working on LRCCD property immediately, and that person shall not be employed again on LRCCD property.
- 21. WORK AUTHORIZATION: Prior to LRCCD's acceptance of this Agreement, CONTRACTORs who are not U.S. citizens must provide verification of (a) work authorization status from the appropriate U.S. Department of State; (b) a copy of their U.S. visa; (c) the number of days present in the U.S.; and (d) tax treaty status. LRCCD shall not make any payments to CONTRACTOR unless CONTRACTOR holds the appropriate U.S. visa. CONTRACTOR is responsible for ensuring they are in possession of the appropriate visa.
- 22. WARRANTY: CONTRACTOR expressly warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor shall conform to the requirements set forth or incorporated into this order and any applicable industry standards or requirements, shall be merchantable and free from defects in workmanship, materials and/or design (including latent defects), and shall perform as specified. CONTRACTOR further warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor will be fit and sufficient for the particular purposes intended by LRCCD. Unless agreed upon otherwise between LRCCD and CONTRACTOR, the warranty period shall be the longer of: (a) any express warranty included in this service agreement; (b) one year after the materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor are accepted by LRCCD; or (c) any warranty period provided under any applicable California law.

	Los Rios Co	ommunity Co	olleç	ye Dis	strict	
Pageof	Los Rios Co	Requisition	xid 2	plipits	Req. No.	767961
Vendor Code	DATE 12/5/13	VI	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		P.O. NO.	
Approved	VENDOR <u>I FIT GOUF</u>			DEL	IVERY INSTR	UCTIONS
Terms	ADDRESS 2395 IAGN	Power Ro Svire 110	i	04,	EIDE	2
F.O.B.	CITY FOLSOM			FLC	Location Co	KHA
F.U.B.	PHONE			College/District		Department $1/10/14$
T	DESCRIPTION			Division RDERED		Date Required
	/E COMPLETE DESCRIPTION, INCLU Iditional paper if necessary and please DO NOT USE A SECOND R	reference requisition number.	QUAN	TITY UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
SHIRTS	ADIDAS # 217+36, TE	The w/ BLACK	15	, flis	4-2,50	637.50
	: JM-2; MED-7, LG-					
	, ,	ę .			18 20	-7-16-00-
SHIRTS	; ABIDAS # X 22690,	SDEID WHITE	at i	2 10	****	(P, 00
	E3 - 54-2, MED -6					
<u>N</u>					n cur persona su con cur	
) SHIRTS	; ADIOKS # 28728	5, BLACK DIWNITE AN	0 15	- lo	40.00	600,00
	TEAL; 51255 34-2	M60-7 14-3 X14-	3			
)						
, per	Quote=# 6691	63 12/10/13				
1'as	adjusted.	54. 186-				33,60
2	V					
chases Charged	to Categorical Programs, Grants or	Special Projects /	$ \square $		SalesTax	11.30
s purchase is in c	compliance with the requirements of	Program Name	TATIN	nP		116.28
gram Director/Coordinato	rsignature	s/special projects forms Men?	ct/Grant Numb	er Maf	Total	1603.38
ereby certify the	items/services listed above are to		10		·	
other applicable d	rict Regulation 8323, Section 4, <u>Conflict</u> istrict, state, and federal policies, rules,	regulations and	<u>7 X 0/</u> ccount*	Fund Org	er o Values - 1	TROS
is. Kevz	ZARECKY	15/13 0835210	0000/.	2014 r	100Ps .	1603.38
QUESTED BY:	TYPED/PRINT	DATE Program Sub	-Class	BÝ Proj	/Grnt A	mount
QUESTED BY:	<u>SIGNATURE</u>	DATE Bus. Unit A	/ ccount*	Fund Org		w powy management was not a second state of the
Pan	ulenna is	-15/17	/	· /	\$	
ITHORIZED.	EAN OR AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	A L LE An and manner marries remove comment and		• •	i televisione elevisionia terretaria economia	Mount 6490, 6495 and computer
PROVED: V	<u>lleur Alkklup</u> ¹ icepresident, administration					6490, 6495 and computers uipment will be housed.
/ 197	/ structions on Reverse	Location Code)		Dept	
#127 08/06	1911 Antiniis nii 11646136	Building			Room	No
trict Office: White	College Requesting: Yellow	Requestor: Pink Area D	Dean: <u>Golde</u>	nrod	cantelors theorysound surfacement temporary .	energian projector esconant polytiges accreates summaries

•	1	and the procession of the School of the Scho		an a	CA 95630		o - o o por o por companyamenta de la	in:sk
		and the monthly of the constraints of the second	anna na ^g steanna ann ann ann ann ann		ADDRESS	ARE COLLEGE		
		Ala the second	ana a marana di Distanga panak			GR PRKY		DDRESS
)					CITY, STATE, ZIP	1 CA 95630	ZIP FOL	STY, STATE, ZI
	3]	12-9-13	DATE		TERMS F.O.B.	SQLDBY	And the second	CUSTOMER O
	Contraction of the owner owner owner owner own	AMOUN	UNIT	PRICE	N Constant of the second se	DESCRIPTI	SHIPPED	ORDERED
\bigcirc	50	637	15	4250	436)	DAS STAIRS (2277		
B	C (600	15	4000	1285)	DAS SHIGT (28		
E	00	216	12	1800	2690)	DAS SHIRT (X 5		9496300.000 (1997) (1997) (1997)
-14	20	390	13	300	XOVER (283676)	DAS 35TRICE PU	10	<u> </u>
E n	(1)	1843	¢	家地	SUBTOTAL TAX 8%			
3	68	42	and the state of the	42.20	SHAPING		and the second	With the second s
	18.19	203/31		20338	TOTAL	Revealing and a second s	**************************************	ALARA DO THE REAL PROPERTY OF

per adjusted Quite # 669163 BH REQ

12-10-13

	Invoi	CE		Point Ray H 170 FA 95630		Prove to the second	44040
	SOLD TO	0LSom		SHIP TO	₩\$>CTWERDUR®₩2F%BEZ8DDJ001369299+095564€658	a filo deutecto termenante de tra del con tra	
	ADDRESS /	O COLL	LARE COLLEGE EGE PARKWAY	ADDRESS	sion men bener service to a service damage of a	frenklivnen attellering i verschederte kom	Manaharan (AMB), gada mila ana galada kuto na kata kuto na kata kata kuto na kata kata kata kuto kata kata kuto
	CUSTOMER O	OLSon	n CA 95630	CITY, STATE, ZIP	and a substance of the second s		n en for fan kennen an kommen en op de forwert i blied op de forder of the fan kennen som fan en fan de fan de Net fan dit de forder om fan de fa
	POT 000	SHIPPED			and a second of the second	CONCERNMENT AND	-20-14
4		SHIFED	ADIDAS SHIRTS	n na zaveni kana kana kana kana kana kana kana ka	PRICE	UNIT 15	AMOUNT
	A 14 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		TEAL W/B.	LACK			
12							
			ADIDAS SHIETS	× 22690	1800	12	216 °6
		ana se de la companya de la company		CUB TOTAL			853
	a a chu a chu ann an ann an ann ann ann ann ann ann			8% TAX SHIPPING		9.5.4.9.46.000 at 20.000 at 20.000 at 20.000	68 24
	2 edeme 5840			201 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		954 84

FLE BUSINESS SERVICES 2014 MAR 21 D 3: 29

Î

ORIGINAL

Attach to PO. L1, 2REND L3 B/o File in Open PO's

Org to ADPS 3/21/14